## SMLINE CORPORATION BILL OF LADING

SM LINE Internet Service WWW.smlines.com

							\	NON NEGOTIMENE									
SHIPPER/EXPORTER(COMPLETE NAME AND ADDRESS)					BOOKING NO.	(DOCUMEN	NO.)	EXPORT DEC									
NINGBO HENGLIANG INTERNATIONAL					NJED4L597700	NJED4L597700 NJED4L597700 Y											
ECONOMIC TRADE COOP., LTD					EXPORT REFERENCES												
RM 603, NO.568 TIANTONG SOUTH																	
RD, YINZHOU, NINGBO, CHINA																	
CONSIGNEE(COMPLETE NAME AND ADDRESS/NON-NEOTIABLE UNLESS CONSIGNED TO ORDER					FORWARDING AGENT REFERENCES(COMPLETE NAME AND ADDRESS)												
HARRY J. RASHTI & CO. INC.																	
875 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS.5TH																	
FLOOR NY.NY 10001																	
ATTN:KATHY SANTOS																	
CELL# 347-452-1205**																	
CELL# 347 432 1203																	
NOTIFY PARTY(COMPLETE MAILING ADDRESS)					POINT AND COUNTRY OF ORIGIN												
HARRY J. RASHTI & CO. INC.																	
875 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS.5TH					ALSO NOTIFY(NAME AND FULL ADDRESS)/DOMESTIC ROUTING												
FLOOR NY.NY 10001					ALL-WAYS FORWARDING												
ATTN: KATHY SANTOS					701 NEWARK AVE												
CELL# 347-452-1205***					ELIZABETH, NJ 07208												
DIED OD DIA OF OF DESCRIPTA					TRACKING@SHIPALLWAYS.COM												
PIER OR PLACE OF RECEIPT * PRE-CARRIAGE BY * NINGBO, CHINA																	
VESSEL VOY (FLAG)	-	PORT OF LOADING	_		TYPE OF MOVE		CONTAINER	RIZED(Vessel only)									
SM LONG BEACH 2407E		NINGBO, CHINA					V	V Yes No									
PORT OF DISCHARGE	PLACE OF DELIVERY (BY ON CARRIER) *			FINAL DESTINATION(FOR THE MERCHANT'S REFERENCE ONLY)													
LONG BEACH, CA	]	LONG BEACH, CA															
	·			ARS FUR	NISHED BY SHIPPER												
CONTAINER NO. SI MARKS & NOS.	EAL NO	NO OF PKGS. HI	M KIND OF	F PACKAG	SES:DESCRIPTIONOF GOODS	TOTAL GROSS KGS(POUNDS)	WEIGHT	TOTAL MEASUREMENT CBM(CFT)									
			=SH	IPPE	R'S LOAD & COU	NT= 3,	837.200	27.180									
SMCU2011089 D2 CY/CY 362 CARTONS IN TOTAL																	
S/SML120091	362CT	1X20ST CO	NTAINE	ER SA	AID TO CONTAIN:												
3837.200KGS 27.180CBM 100% COTTON					BABY BLANKET												
N/M		THI	ERE IS	S NO	WOODEN PACKAG	ING	. 5										
MATERIALS USED IN THIS SHIPMENT																	
N/M THERE IS NO WOODEN PACKAGING MATERIALS USED IN THIS SHIPMENT S/C:AEN240277 3RD NOTIFY GEMINI SHIPPERS ASSOCIATION																	
	PERS ASSOCIATION TH STREET NEW MORK, NY ESGGEMINISHIPPERS.COM 34-8733 Ext. 113 69102 594-3733 Ext. 113																
**TEL:212-59 FAX:212-594																	
					Willer					=FREIGHT COLLECT=							
					* SE					E ATTACHED RIDER * CY/CY							
					Shipper's declared value [see clause 15 and/or 16] TOTAL NO. OF PACKAGES 1X20ST CONTAINER(S) ONLY												
OR CONTAINERS(IN WORDS)	.AZUUI CONIA	TIMIN (O) VITEL		,		<del>-</del>											
FREIGHT AND CHARGES	RATED AS	RATE		PER	PREPAID	COLLECT	LADEN	ON BOARD THE									
AEN240277							VESSEL	1									
							V - 10011										
							Date 16N	ov2024									
							BY Qi Q	i									
							~										
							PLACE OF	B(s)/L ISSUE									
							NINGBO	, ZHEJIANG, CN									
							NO.OF ORI	GINAL B(s)/L SIGNED									
							THREE										
							DATE OF B	· ·									
							16Nov2										
Received in apparent good	tition execut as -th	a noted weight mo															
Received in apparent good order and condition except as otherwise noted-weight, measure, marks, quality, contents and value unknown-the total number of Container(s) or package(s) or T							BILL OF LA	UING NO.									
units enumerated for carriage from the place of receipt to the place of delivery subject to the terms hereof. Delivery will be made to the Consignee named, or his authorized agents, on																	
production of proof of identity at the place of delivery. The Carrier to exercise due care ensuring																	
that delivery is made to the proper party. However, in case of incorrect delivery, no responsibility will be accepted unless due to fault or neglect on the part of the Carrier. Should																	
the Consignee require delivery elsewhere than at the place of delivery as shown above, then written instruction must be given by the Consignee to the Carrier or his agent.							SMLMN	JED4L597700									
Should delivery be required to be made to a party other than that named as Consignee autho rization must be given in writing by the Shipper to the Carrier or his agent.						CMLINE CORPORATION											
In witness whereof, the undersigned, on behalf of SM LINE CORPORATION as the Carrier, has signed					the number of	SMLINE CORPORATION											
Waybill(s) stated above, the same tenor and date.  *Applicable only when used for <b>multimodal</b> or through transportation. * *Check "HM" column if hazardou						AS Camer											
Applicable only when used for multim	odal or through transp	ortation. " "Check "HM" c	olumn if ha	azardous	material.	BY											

BY \_\_\_\_

\*\*\*\* ATTACHED RIDER \*\*\*\*

VVD : SM LONG BEACH 2407E BKG #: NJED4L597700 BL #: SMLMNJED4L597700 PAGE : 1

MARKS & NOS. DESCRIPTIONS OF GOODS

\_\_\_\_\_\_

FAX:212-594-9102

\*\*\*\* END OF RIDER \*\*\*\*